
6/30/2017 PhilG~ 

I 
Close Window 

Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 1519891) Status: Updated 

Reference Number: 

406970 

ontrol Number: 

03172017 

Bid Notice Title: 
1BPSU Main Campus - 

Proposed CNM Building - 

Phase II (Design and 

Build) 

pproved Budget: 

;phplS,000,000.00 

Proa.1 rement Mode: 

Public Bidding 

lasslflcation: 

BATAAN PENINSULA STATE UNIVERSITY 
Capitol Site Balanga City Bataan, Region III, Philippines 

BPSU Main Campus - Proposed CNM Building - Phase 
wardee : Contact Person : 
NMD ,;~~~~~~O CONSTRUCTION Sotero Manalang Severino 
ddress : Designation : 

Purok I - Cupan.g Arayat . . . Proprietor/General Manager 
ampanga, Region III, Philippines 

ine Item 
Product/Service/Project Name Budget 

1 

ontract Amount: 

hp14,996,974.86 

ubllsh Date: 

PSU Main Campus - Proposed CNM Building - 
hase, BPSU Main Campus - Proposed CNM Building fhplS,000,000.00IDate Last Updated: 

- Phase II (Desiqn and Build), 72121406, 1. Lot 

~eason for Award: 
rwest calculated responsive bid 

ontract Number: 

roceed Date: 

~gory: 

onstruction Projects 

pplicable Proa1rement 

ules: 

thers 

unding Source: 

overnment of the 

hilippines (GOP) 

!Funding Instrument: 

eneral Appropriations Act 

!Location: 

B~an 

.ract Duration: 

180 Day/s 

ontact Person: 

andy Rodriguez 

reated By: 

Randy Rodriguez 

ontract Effectlvlty Date: 

ontract End Date: 

7-0ct-2017 

andy Almazan Rodriguez 

ate Created: 

ew Documents: 



- ~~, 

-~,uc_r~ 
~~pife Government Electronic Procu 

: ··"·-Ft:::·::~ :~·.·~:'·"·'P ilippine Govemment 
. ":: - : , _ Procurement Oppurtunitles 

. ;:1~1:- 
Bid Notice Abstract 

Invitation to Bid (ITB) 

Reference Number 

Procuring Entity 

Title 

Arti• 9f PeHv.rv 

4406970 

BATAAN PENINSULA STATE UNIVERSITY 

BPSU Main Campus - Proposed CNM Building - Phase II (Design and Build) 

~~t~_,m 

Solicitation Number: 

Trade Agreement: 

Procurement Mode: 

Classlfl catl on: 

Category: 

Estimated Budget for 
the Contract.: 

Delivery Period: 

Client Agency: 

Contact Person: 

03172017 

Others 

Public Bidding 

Ovil Works 

Construction Projects 

PHP 15,000,000.00 

180 Day/s 

Randy Almazan Rodriguez 
_Pr~.~.r~ent Un.it 
Capitol Site 
Balanga City 
Bataan 
Philippines 2100 
63-47-2379213 
63-47-2379213 
d yrod rig u ez_l S@yahoo.com 

IStatus Awarded 

iAs,sociated Components 7 

!Bid Supplements 0 

fiocumentRequest List 3 

- --- - Date Published 17-Mar-2017 

~losing Date/ Time 20-Apr-2017 14:00 PM 

Description 

DEMOLITION 
FOUNDATION 
COLUMNS 
BEAMS 
"FLOOR SLAB .. 
"A. Second Floor Slab 

B. Third Floor Slab 
WALLS 
A. Partitions (Virtual Hospital) 
DOORS 
A. Room d oars 
B. Toilet doors 
C. Fire exit doors 
WINDOWS 
FLOOR FINISH 
a. Classroom/Laboratories 
_b. H~IIW~Y 
COMFORT ROOM 
A. Fixtures 
B. Wainscoating 
a. Walls 
b. Floor 
PLUMBING SYSTEM 
A. Sewage system 
B. Water supply system 
C. Downspout 
D. Septic Tank 
E. catch Basin 
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 
A. Orcuit Breakers 
B. Electrical Wires 
C. Conduits 
D. Lights and Bulbs 
E. Switches and convenience and convenience outlets 
ACOUSTICAL TREATMENT 
A. Amphitheater 

** ** *** * *******nothing follows************** 
https:Jtwww.pnlgeps.gov.ptv'G EPSN ON PILOT IT ender/Pri ntableBi cfsJ oti ceAbstr actU I .aspx?refi d=4406970 1/2 



--'''":;j ,._..-v\_Ul1Jt:11_.::, Jlkly .JC ..,..i.,jrl,_,:.~~ _, ~ 1;.,. -Q- •. ~~ •""= .,._, .- -:,, •.•••• • v·· ..J "'-= _,rJv - •••.•.••... 

~t:erecariat upon payment of a non-refundable fee cl Php 25.~:-0. :,:• 

Line Items 

1 BPSU Main Campus - 
Proposed CNM Building - 
Phase 

BPSU Main. Campus - Proposed 
CNM Building - Phase II (Design 
and Build) 

1 I Lot 15,000,000.00 

Pre-bid Conference 

. J 

27-Mar-2017 2:00:00 PM BPSU Main campus: Admln Building 2nd 
Floor 

Other Information 
ACTIVITY DATE{flME VENUE 
Issuance of Bid Documents March 20 - , April 21, 2017 / 
9:00 am - 4:00 pm BAC Secretariat/Procurement Office 
Pre-Bid Conference March 27, 2017 /2:00 pm 2nd. fir.Adm. Bldg, BPSU Main 
Submission of Bids April 21, 2017/up to 12:00 noon BAC Secretariat 
0P,.r:i.ing of _ij.i~i ·"priJ 71,, ioi 7 / .i.:OO pm .2np, f.Lr, A,Qm., §J~g, ijPS\J Mc,ip 
Post Qualification April 24, 2017 
Approval of Resolution/Issuance of Notice of Award April 25, 2017 
Contract Preparation and Signing April 26, 2017 
Notice to Proceed April 28,2017 

Created by 

Date Created 

Randy Almazan Rodriguez 

16-Mar-2017 

The PhHGEPS team is not responsibte for any typographical errors or mlslnformation presented in the system. 
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be 
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party. 

© 2004-2017 DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved. Help I Contact Us I Sitemap 

ritps:/lwww ,inlgeps .gov.ph/GEPSN ON PILOT IT ender!PrintableBicf'-J oticeAbstractU l.aspx?refid=44()6.q70 212 


	MC-Proposed CNM Building - Phase II
	Page 1
	Titles
	I 

	Images
	Image 1
	Image 2
	Image 3
	Image 4
	Image 5
	Image 6
	Image 7



	q-11
	Page 1
	Titles
	-~,uc_r~ 
	~~pife Government Electronic Procu 
	: ··"·-Ft:::·::~ :~·.·~:'·"·'P ilippine Govemment 
	. ":: - : , _ Procurement Oppurtunitles 
	. ;:1~1:- 
	Bid Notice Abstract 
	Invitation to Bid (ITB) 
	Arti� 9f PeHv.rv 
	3 
	.. 

	Images
	Image 1
	Image 2
	Image 3



	q-12
	Page 1
	Images
	Image 1
	Image 2
	Image 3




